
SCISSORS

SS

Scheren

Tijeras

Torbici

Ciseaux

Super Cut Scissors

Tungsten Carbide Scissors

Super Cut + Tungsten Carbide Scissors

TM

TM

TM

TM



Operating Scissors

Chirurgische Scheren

Tijeras quirúrgicas

Ciseaux chirurgicaux

Forbici per chirurgia

Catalog # Size 

SS-002-11

SS-002-13

SS-002-14

SS-002-16

SS-002-18

SS-002-20

12 cm (4 ¾”)

13 cm (5”)

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

16.5 cm (6 ½”)

18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

20.5 cm (8”)

Operating Scissors
Straight, Blunt/Blunt 

Catalog # Size 

SS-003-11

SS-003-13

SS-003-14

SS-003-16

SS-003-18

SS-003-20

12 cm (4 ¾”)

13 cm (5”)

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

16.5 cm (6 ½”)

18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

20.5 cm (8”)

Operating Scissors
Curved, Blunt/Blunt 

Catalog # Size 

SS-004-11

SS-004-13

SS-004-14

SS-004-16

SS-004-18

SS-004-20

12 cm (4 ¾”)

13 cm (5”)

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

16.5 cm (6 ½”)

18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

20.5 cm (8”)

Operating Scissors

Straight, Sharp/Blunt 
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Catalog # Size 

SS-005-11

SS-005-13

SS-005-14

SS-005-16

SS-005-18

SS-005-20

12 cm (4 ¾”)

13 cm (5”)

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

16.5 cm (6 ½”)

18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

20.5 cm (8”)

Operating Scissors

Curved, Sharp/Blunt 

Catalog # Size 

SS-005-13 SC

SS-005-14 SC

13 cm (5”)

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Operating Scissors
Curved, Sharp/Blunt, 

Operating Scissors

Chirurgische Scheren

Tijeras quirúrgicas

Ciseaux chirurgicaux

Forbici per chirurgia

Catalog # Size 

SS-004-13 SC

SS-004-14 SC

13 cm (5”)

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Operating Scissors

Straight, Sharp/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-006-11

SS-006-13

SS-006-14

SS-006-16

SS-006-18

SS-006-20

12 cm (4 ¾”)

13 cm (5”)

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

16.5 cm (6 ½”)

18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

20.5 cm (8”)

Operating Scissors

Straight, Sharp/Sharp
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Catalog # Size 

SS-007-11

SS-007-13

SS-007-14

SS-007-16

SS-007-18

SS-007-20

12 cm (4 ¾”)

13 cm (5”)

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

16.5 cm (6 ½”)

18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

20.5 cm (8”)

Operating Scissors
Curved, Sharp/Sharp

Operating Scissors

Chirurgische Scheren

Tijeras quirúrgicas

Ciseaux chirurgicaux

Forbici per chirurgia

Catalog #

SS-010-14

Size 

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Operating Scissors
Straight, Blunt/Blunt 

Catalog # Size 

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)SS-011-14

Operating Scissors
Curved, Blunt/Blunt 

Catalog # Size 

SS-012-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Operating Scissors

Straight, Sharp/Blunt 
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Operating Scissors

Chirurgische Scheren

Tijeras quirúrgicas

Ciseaux chirurgicaux

Forbici per chirurgia
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Catalog # Size 

SS-013-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Operating Scissors
Curved, Sharp/Blunt 

Catalog # Size 

SS-014-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Operating Scissors
Straight, Sharp/Sharp

Catalog # Size 

SS-015-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Operating Scissors
Curved, Sharp/Sharp

Incision Scissor
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-018-13

SS-020-14

SS-022-16

13 cm (5”)

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

16.5 cm (6 ½”)

Systrunk Nail Splitting Scissor
Straight 

Catalog # Size 

SS-024-13 13 cm (5”)



Operating Scissors, 

Chirurgische Scheren, Präparierscheren

Tijeras quirúrgicas, Tijeras de disección

Ciseaux chirurgicaux, Ciseaux à dissection

Forbici per chirurgia, Forbici per dissezione

Dissecting Scissors

Catalog # Size 

SS-031-14 14 cm (5 ½”)

Deaver Operating Scissor
Curved, Sharp/Blunt 

Catalog # Size 

SS-040-14

SS-040-15

SS-040-17

SS-040-23

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

15 cm (6”)

17 cm (6 ¾”)

23.5 cm (9 ¼”)

Mayo Dissecting Scissor
Straight 

Catalog # Size 

SS-040-14 SC

SS-040-15 SC

SS-040-17 SC

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

15 cm (6”)

17 cm (6 ¾”)

Mayo Dissecting Scissor
Straight
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Catalog # Size 

SS-030-14 14 cm (5 ½”)

Deaver Operating Scissor

Straight, Sharp/Blunt 



Dissecting Scissors

Präparierscheren

Tijeras de disección

Ciseaux à dissection

Forbici per dissezione

Mayo Dissecting Scissor
Straight, With Chamfered  Blades 

Catalog # Size 

SS-042-19

SS-042-21

19 cm (7 ½”)

21.5 cm (8 ½”)

Catalog # Size 

SS-041-14 SC

SS-041-15 SC

SS-041-17 SC

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

15 cm (6”)

17 cm (6 ¾”)

Mayo Dissecting Scissor
Curved
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Catalog # Size 

SS-041-14

SS-041-15

SS-041-17

SS-041-23

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

15 cm (6”)

17 cm (6 ¾”)

23.5 cm (9 ¼”)

Mayo Dissecting Scissor
Curved

Mayo Dissecting Scissor
Curved, With Chamfered Blades  

Catalog # Size 

SS-043-19

SS-043-21

19 cm (7 ½”)

21.5 cm (8 ½”)



Dissecting Scissors

Präparierscheren

Tijeras de disección

Ciseaux à dissection

Forbici per dissezione
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Mayo-Harrington Dissecting Scissor
Straight 

Catalog # Size 

SS-046-23 23 cm (9”)

Mayo-Harrington Dissecting Scissor
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-046-23 SC 23 cm (9”)

Mayo-Harrington Dissecting Scissor
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-047-23

SS-047-28

22.5 cm (9”)

28 cm (11”)

Mayo-Harrington Dissecting Scissor
Curved 

Catalog # Size 

SS-047-23 SC 22.5 cm (9”)



Dissecting Scissors

Präparierscheren

Tijeras de disección

Ciseaux à dissection

Forbici per dissezione

Mayo-Stille Dissecting Scissor
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-051-15

SS-051-17

SS-051-19

SS-051-21

15 cm (6”)

17 cm (6 ¾”)

19.5 cm (7 ¾”)

21.5 cm (8 ½”)
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Mayo-Stille Dissecting Scissor
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-050-15

SS-050-17

SS-050-19

SS-050-21

15 cm (6”)

17 cm (6 ¾”)

19.5 cm (7 ¾”)

21.5 cm (8 ½”)

Mayo-Stille Dissecting Scissor
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-050-15 SC

SS-050-17 SC

15 cm (6”)

17 cm (6 ¾”)

Mayo-Stille Dissecting Scissor
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-051-15 SC

SS-051-17 SC

15 cm (6”)

17 cm (6 ¾”)



Dissecting Scissors, 

Präparierscheren, Gynäkologische Scheren

Tijeras de disección, Tijeras para ginecología

Ciseaux à dissection, Ciseaux à gynécologie

Forbici per dissezione, Forbici per ginecologia

Gynecological Scissors
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Mayo-Stille Dissecting Scissor
Straight, With Chamfered Blades 

Catalog # Size 

SS-052-14

SS-052-17

14 cm (5 ½”)

17 cm (6 ¾”)

Mayo-Stille Dissecting Scissor
Curved, With Chamfered Blades 

Catalog # Size 

SS-053-14

SS-053-17

14 cm (5 ½”)

17 cm (6 ¾”)

Stille Dissecting Scissor
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-056-15 15 cm (6”)

Stille Dissecting Scissor
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-057-15 15 cm (6”)

Mayo-Noble Gynecological Scissor
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-060-17 16.5 cm (6 ½”)



Gynecological Scissors

Gynäkologische Scheren

Tijeras para ginecología

Ciseaux à gynécologie

Forbici per ginecologia

36

S
C

IS
S

O
R

S
 

SS

Web: www.surtex-instruments.co.uk  E-mail: sales@surtex-instruments.co.uk

Mayo-Noble Gynecological Scissor
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-061-17 16.5 cm (6 ½”)

Sims Gynecological Scissor 
Straight 

Catalog # Size 

SS-070-20

SS-070-23

20 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

 Sims Gynecological Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-070-20 SC

SS-070-23 SC

20 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

Sims Gynecological Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-071-20

SS-071-23

20 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)



Gynecological Scissors

Gynäkologische Scheren

Tijeras para ginecología

Ciseaux à gynécologie

Forbici per ginecologia

37

IN
C

H
E

S

1 

2

3

4

5

6

7 

8

9

10

250

240

230

220

210

200

190

180

170

160

150

140

130

120

110

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

M
IL

L
IM

E
T

E
R

S
 

260

270

Web: www.surtex-instruments.co.uk  E-mail: sales@surtex-instruments.co.uk

Sims Gynecological Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-071-20 SC

SS-071-23 SC

20 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

Doyen Gynecological Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-074-17 18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

Doyen Gynecological Scissor 
Curved 

Catalog # Size 

SS-075-17 18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

Sims-Siebold Gynecological Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-078-24 24.5 cm (9 ¾”)

Sims-Siebold Gynecological Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-078-24 SC 24.5 cm (9 ¾”)



Sims Gynecological Scissor 
Curved, Blunt/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-085-21 21 cm (8 ¼”)

Wertheim Gynecological Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-087-20

SS-087-23

20 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

Gynecological Scissors

Gynäkologische Scheren

Tijeras para ginecología

Ciseaux à gynécologie

Forbici per ginecologia
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Sims-Siebold Gynecological Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-079-24 24.5 cm (9 ¾”)

Sims-Siebold Gynecological Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-079-24 SC 24.5 cm (9 ¾”)

Sims Gynecological Scissor 
Straight, Sharp/Sharp 

Catalog # Size 

SS-082-20 20 cm (8”)



Kelly Dissecting Scissor
Straight 

Catalog # Size 

SS-100-16 16 cm (6 ¼”)

Kelly Dissecting Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-100-16 SC 16 cm (6 ¼”)
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Gynecological Scissors, Dissecting Scissors

Gynäkologische Scheren, Präparierscheren

Tijeras para ginecología, Tijeras de disección

Ciseaux à gynécologie, Ciseaux à dissection

Forbici per ginecologia, Forbici per dissezione

Bozemann Gynecological Scissor 
S Shaped 

Catalog # Size 

SS-089-22 22 cm (8 ¾”)

Kieback Parametrium Scissor 
Angled 90°

Catalog # Size 

SS-091-24

SS-091-35

24 cm (9 ½”)

35 cm (13 ¾”)

Kieback Parametrium Scissor 
Curved to Side, One Probe Pointed Blade
One Toothed Cutting Edge  

Catalog # Size 

SS-093-26

SS-093-35

26 cm (10 ¼”)

35 cm (13 ¾”)



Joseph Dissecting Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-105-15  15 cm (6”)

Dissecting Scissors

Präparierscheren

Tijeras de disección

Ciseaux à dissection

Forbici per dissezione

Joseph Dissecting Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-104-15 SC 15 cm (6”)
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Kelly Dissecting Scissor 
Curved 

Catalog # Size 

SS-101-16 16 cm (6 ¼”)

Kelly Dissecting Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-101-16 SC 16 cm (6 ¼”)

Joseph Dissecting Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-104-15 15 cm (6”)



Dissecting Scissors

Präparierscheren

Tijeras de disección

Ciseaux à dissection

Forbici per dissezione

Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor
Straight, Blunt/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-120-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor
Straight, Blunt/Blunt

Catalog #

SS-120-11 SC

Size 

11.5 cm (4 ½”)
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Joseph Dissecting Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-105-15 SC 15 cm (6”)

Weller Dissecting Scissor
Heavy Pattern

Catalog # Size 

SS-111-28 28 cm (11”)

Resano Cartilage Scissor

Catalog # Size 

SS-113-25 25 cm (9 ¾”)



Dissecting Scissors

Präparierscheren

Tijeras de disección

Ciseaux à dissection

Forbici per dissezione

Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor
Curved, Blunt/Blunt 

Catalog # Size 

SS-123-15 15.5 cm (6”)

Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor
Curved, Blunt/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-123-15 SC 15.5 cm (6”)

Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor
Straight, Blunt/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-130-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor
Straight, Blunt/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-122-15 SC 15.5 cm (6”)

Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor

Straight, Blunt/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-130-14 SC 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)
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Dissecting Scissors

Präparierscheren

Tijeras de disección

Ciseaux à dissection

Forbici per dissezione
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Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor
Curved, Blunt/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-121-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor
Curved, Blunt/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-121-11 SC 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor
Straight, Blunt/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-122-15 15.5 cm (6”)

Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor
Curved, Blunt/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-131-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor
Curved, Blunt/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-131-14 SC 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)



Dissecting Scissors

Präparierscheren

Tijeras de disección

Ciseaux à dissection

Forbici per dissezione
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Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor
Straight, Sharp/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-132-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor
Curved, Sharp/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-133-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor
Straight, Sharp/Sharp

Catalog # Size 

SS-134-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor
Curved, Sharp/Sharp

Catalog # Size 

SS-135-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)



Dissecting Scissors

Präparierscheren

Tijeras de disección

Ciseaux à dissection

Forbici per dissezione
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Metzenbaum-Nelson Dissecting Scissor
Straight, Blunt/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-140-18

SS-140-20

SS-140-23

SS-140-26

SS-140-28

SS-140-30

18 cm (7”)

20.5 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

26 cm (10 ¼”)

28.5 cm (11 ¼”)

31 cm (12 ¼”)

Catalog # Size 

SS-140-18 SC

SS-140-20 SC

SS-140-23 SC

SS-140-26 SC 

18 cm (7”)

20.5 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

26 cm (10 ¼”)

Metzenbaum-Nelson Dissecting Scissor
Straight, Blunt/Blunt

Metzenbaum-Nelson Dissecting Scissor
Curved, Blunt/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-141-18

SS-141-20

SS-141-23

SS-141-26

SS-141-28

SS-141-30

18 cm (7”)

20.5 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

26 cm (10 ¼”)

28.5 cm (11 ¼”)

31 cm (12 ¼”)
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Dissecting Scissors

Präparierscheren

Tijeras de disección

Ciseaux à dissection

Forbici per dissezione

Metzenbaum-Nelson Dissecting Scissor
Curved, Blunt/Blunt 

Catalog # Size 

SS-141-18 SC

SS-141-20 SC

SS-141-23 SC

SS-141-26 SC

18 cm (7”)

20.5 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

26 cm (10 ¼”)

Metzenbaum-Nelson Dissecting Scissor
Straight, Sharp/Sharp 

Catalog # Size 

SS-144-18 

SS-144-20

18 cm (7”)

20.5 cm (8”)

Catalog # Size 

SS-146-14 14.5  cm (5 ¾”)

Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor
Straight, Sharp/Sharp, Toothed 

Catalog # Size 

SS-147-14 14.5  cm (5 ¾”)

Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor
Curved, Sharp/Sharp, Toothed 
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Dissecting Scissors, 

Präparierscheren, Face-lift-Scheren

Tijeras de disección, Tijeras para Face-Lift

Ciseaux à dissection, Ciseaux pour Face-lift

Forbici per dissezione, Forbici per Face-lift

Face-lift Scissors

Catalog # Size 

SS-148-15 15.5  cm (6”)

Metzenbaum Nerve Dissecting Scissor
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-149-15 15.5 cm (6”)

Metzenbaum Nerve Dissecting Scissor
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-154-18 18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

McIndoe Cartilage Scissor
Straight, Toothed 

Catalog # Size 

SS-155-18 18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

McIndoe Cartilage Scissor
Curved, Toothed 

Catalog # Size 

SS-161-18 SC 18.5  cm (7 ¼”)

Kaye Face-Lift Scissor
Curved
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Face-lift Scissors, Dissecting Scissors

Face-lift-Scheren, Präparierscheren

Tijeras para Face-Lift, Tijeras de disección

Ciseaux pour Face-lift, Ciseaux à dissection

Forbici per Face-lift, Forbici per dissezione

Catalog # Size 

SS-166-12 SC

SS-166-19 SC

12.5  cm (5”)

19.5 cm (7 ¾”)

Gorney Face-Lift Scissor
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-167-19 SC 19.5 cm (7 ¾”)

Gorney Face-Lift Scissor
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-170-17 SC 17 cm (6 ¾”)

Aston Face-Lift Scissor
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-176-16 16 cm (6 ¼”)

Lexer Dissecting Scissor
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-176-16 SC 16 cm (6 ¼”)

Lexer Dissecting Scissor
Straight
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Catalog # Size 

SS-177-16 16 cm (6 ¼”)

Lexer Dissecting Scissor
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-177-16 SC 16 cm (6 ¼”)

Lexer Dissecting Scissor
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-181-10 10.5 cm (4 ¼”)

Cottle-Masing Plastic Surgery Scissor
Curved, Sharp/Sharp 

Catalog # Size 

SS-183-10 10.5 cm (4 ¼”)

Cottle-Masing Plastic Surgery Scissor
Curved, Blunt/Blunt 

Catalog # Size 

SS-187-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Cinelli Nasal Scissor
Curved

Dissecting Scissors, Nasal Scissors

Präparierscheren, Nasenscheren

Tijeras de disección, Tijeras nasales

Ciseaux à dissection, Ciseaux nasaux

Forbici per dissezione, Forbici nasali
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Nasal Scissors,  

Nasenscheren, Feine Präparierscheren 

Tijeras nasales, Tijeras finas de disección

Ciseaux nasaux, Ciseaux fins à dissection

Forbici nasali, Forbici fini per dissezione

Delicate Dissecting Scissors

Catalog # Size 

SS-189-14 14 cm (5 ½”)

Fomon Nasal Scissor
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-191-19 18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

Thorek Dissecting Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-194-10 10 cm (4”)

Lexer-Baby Dissecting Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-195-10 10 cm (4”)

Lexer-Baby Dissecting Scissor 
Curved 

Catalog # Size 

SS-196-16 16.5 cm (6 ½”)

Lexer-Fine Delicate Dissecting Scissor
Straight, Slender Pattern  



Delicate Dissecting Scissors

Feine Präparierscheren

Tijeras finas de disección

Ciseaux fins à dissection

Forbici fini per dissezione
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Catalog # Size 

SS-197-16 16.5 cm (6 ½”)

Lexer-Fine Delicate Dissecting Scissor 
Curved, Slender Pattern  

Catalog # Size 

SS-200-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Metzenbaum-Fine Delicate Dissecting Scissor
Straight, Blunt/Blunt, Slender Pattern  

Catalog # Size 

SS-200-14 SC 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Metzenbaum-Fine Delicate Dissecting Scissor 
Straight, Blunt/Blunt, Slender Pattern

Catalog # Size 

SS-201-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Metzenbaum-Fine Delicate Dissecting Scissor
Curved, Blunt/Blunt, Slender Pattern  

Catalog # Size 

SS-201-14 SC 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Metzenbaum-Fine Dissecting Scissor Delicate 
Curved, Blunt/Blunt, Slender Pattern



Delicate Dissecting Scissors

Feine Präparierscheren

Tijeras finas de disección

Ciseaux fins à dissection

Forbici fini per dissezione
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Catalog # Size 

SS-202-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Metzenbaum-Fine  Delicate Dissecting Scissor
Straight, Sharp/Sharp, Slender Pattern

Catalog # Size 

SS-203-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Metzenbaum-Fine Delicate Dissecting Scissor
Curved, Sharp/Sharp, Slender Pattern

Catalog # Size 

SS-210-18

SS-210-20

SS-210-23

18 cm (7”)

20 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

Metzenbaum-Fine Delicate Dissecting Scissor
Straight, Blunt/Blunt, Slender Pattern

Catalog # Size 

SS-210-18 SC

SS-210-20 SC

SS-210-23 SC

18 cm (7”)

20 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

Metzenbaum-Fine Dissecting Scissor Delicate 
Straight, Blunt/Blunt, Slender Pattern
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Delicate Dissecting Scissors, Dissecting Scissors

Feine Präparierscheren, Präparierscheren

Tijeras finas de disección, Tijeras de disección

Ciseaux fins à dissection, Ciseaux à dissection

Forbici fini per dissezione, Forbici per dissezione

 

Catalog # Size 

SS-211-18 

SS-211-20 

SS-211-23 

18 cm (7”)

20 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

Metzenbaum-Fine Delicate Dissecting Scissor
Curved, Blunt/Blunt, Slender Pattern

Catalog # Size 

SS-211-18 SC

SS-211-20 SC

SS-211-23 SC

18 cm (7”)

20 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

Metzenbaum-Fine Dissecting Scissor Delicate 
Curved, Blunt/Blunt, Slender Pattern

Catalog #

SS-214-18 

SS-214-20 

SS-214-23 

Size 

18 cm (7”)

20 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

Metzenbaum-Fine Delicate Dissecting Scissor
Straight, Sharp/Sharp, Slender Pattern 

Size 

18 cm (7”)

20 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

Catalog #

SS-214-18 SC

SS-214-20 SC

SS-214-23 SC

Metzenbaum-Fine Dissecting Scissor Delicate 
Straight, Sharp/Sharp, Slender Pattern
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Delicate Dissecting Scissors, 

Feine Präparierscheren, Präparierscheren

Tijeras finas de disección, Tijeras de disección

Ciseaux fins à dissection, Ciseaux à dissection

Forbici fini per dissezione, Forbici per dissezione

Dissecting Scissors

Catalog # Size 

SS-215-18 

SS-215-20 

SS-215-23 

18 cm (7”)

20 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

Metzenbaum-Fine Delicate Dissecting Scissor
Curved, Sharp/Sharp, Slender Pattern

Catalog # Size 

SS-215-18 SC 

SS-215-20 SC

SS-215-23 SC

18 cm (7”)

20 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

Metzenbaum-Fine Dissecting Scissor Delicate 
Curved, Sharp/Sharp, Slender Pattern

Catalog # Size 

SS-219-18 

SS-219-20 

SS-219-23 

18 cm (7”)

20 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

Metzenbaum-Fine Delicate Dissecting Scissor
Curved, S Shaped

Catalog # Size 

SS-223-12

SS-223-18

12.5 cm (5”)

18 cm (7”)

Salyer Cleft Palate Dissecting Scissor 
Curved, Fine Pattern
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Dissecting Scissors, Face-lift Scissors

Präparierscheren, Face-lift-Scheren

Tijeras de disección, Tijeras para Face-Lift

Ciseaux à dissection, Ciseaux pour Face-lift

Forbici per dissezione, Forbici per Face-lift

Catalog # Size 

SS-226-14 14 cm (5 ½”)

Sanvenero Dissecting Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-227-14 14 cm (5 ½”)

Sanvenero Dissecting Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-230-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Tenotomy Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-231-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Tenotomy Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-236-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Peck-Joseph Face-Lift Scissor 
Straight, Sharp/Sharp 
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Face-lift Scissors, Dissecting Scissors

Face-lift-Scheren, Präparierscheren

Tijeras para Face-Lift, Tijeras de disección

Ciseaux pour Face-lift, Ciseaux à dissection

Forbici per Face-lift, Forbici per dissezione

Catalog # Size 

SS-237-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Peck-Joseph Face-Lift Scissor 
Curved, Sharp/Sharp 

Catalog # Size 

SS-238-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Peck-Joseph Face-Lift Scissor 
Straight, Blunt/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-239-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Peck-Joseph Face-Lift Scissor 
Curved, Blunt/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-241-12 12 cm (4 ¾”)

Shea Vein Graft Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-243-12

SS-243-15

SS-243-18

12 cm (4 ¾”)

15 cm (6”)

18 cm (7”)

Ragnell (Kilner) Dissecting Scissor 
Curved
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Dissecting Scissors

Präparierscheren

Tijeras de disección

Ciseaux à dissection

Forbici per dissezione

Catalog # Size 

SS-245-15 15 cm (6”)

Nerve Dissecting Scissor 
Curved, Semi Sharp  

Catalog # Size 

SS-248-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Dissecting Scissor 
Straight 

Catalog # Size 

SS-249-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Dissecting Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-250-15

SS-250-18

15.5 cm (6”)

18 cm (7”)

Reynolds Dissecting Scissor 
Straight 

Catalog # Size 

SS-250-15 SC

SS-250-18 SC

15.5 cm (6”)

18 cm (7”)

Reynolds Dissecting Scissor 
Straight
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Dissecting Scissors

Präparierscheren

Tijeras de disección

Ciseaux à dissection

Forbici per dissezione

Catalog # Size 

SS-251-15

SS-251-18

15.5 cm (6”)

18 cm (7”)

Reynolds Dissecting Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-251-15 SC

SS-251-18 SC

15.5 cm (6”)

18 cm (7”)

Reynolds Dissecting Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-253-15 15.5 cm (6”)

Jameson Dissecting Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-253-15 SC 

 

15.5 cm (6”)

Jameson Dissecting Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-257-13

 

13 cm (5”)

Jameson-Werber Dissecting Scissor 
Curved
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Dissecting Scissors, Vascular Scissors

Präparierscheren, Gefäßscheren

Tijeras de disección, Tijeras vasculares

Ciseaux à dissection, Ciseaux vasculaires

Forbici per dissezione, Forbici vascolari

Catalog # Size 

SS-259-18

 

18 cm (7”)

Potts Dissecting Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-261-17

 

17.5 cm (7”)

DeBakey Arteriotomy Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-264-19

 

19 cm (7 ½”)

Vascular Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-265-19

 

19 cm (7 ½”)

Vascular Scissor 
Curved 

Catalog # Size 

SS-267-24 25.5 cm (10”)

Satinsky Thoracic Scissor 
Curved 
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Vascular Scissors

Gefäßscheren

Tijeras vasculares

Ciseaux vasculaires

Forbici vascolari

Catalog # Size 

SS-269-12 12 cm (4 ¾”)

Diethrich-Salyer Cleft Palate Dissecting Scissor 
Angled 

Catalog # Size 

SS-275-00 17.5 cm (7”)

Diethrich Vascular Scissor 
Angled 125º, With Guide 

Catalog # Size 

SS-277-45 16.5 cm (6 ½”)

DeBakey Vascular Scissor 
Angled 45º

Catalog # Size 

SS-277-60 16cm (6 ¼”)

DeBakey Vascular Scissor 
Angled 60º

Catalog # Size 

SS-279-19 18 cm (7”)

Potts-Smith Vascular Scissor 
Angled 60º, With Probe Tip



Vascular Scissors

Gefäßscheren

Tijeras vasculares

Ciseaux vasculaires

Forbici vascolari
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Catalog # Size 

SS-281-25 18 cm (7”)

Potts-Smith Vascular Scissor 
Angled 25º

Catalog # Size 

SS-281-25 SC 18 cm (7”)

Potts-Smith Vascular Scissor 
Angled 25º

Catalog # Size 

SS-281-45 18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

Potts-Smith Vascular Scissor 
Angled 45º

Catalog # Size 

SS-281-45 SC 18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

Potts-Smith Vascular Scissor 
Angled 45º

Catalog # Size 

SS-281-60 18 cm (7”)

Potts-Smith Vascular Scissor 
Angled 60º



Vascular Scissors

Gefäßscheren

Tijeras vasculares

Ciseaux vasculaires

Forbici vascolari
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Catalog # Size 

SS-281-60 SC 18 cm (7”)

Potts-Smith Vascular Scissor 
Angled 60º

Catalog # Size 

SS-283-19 18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

Potts-Smith Vascular Scissor 
Angled on Flat 



Vascular Scissors

Gefäßscheren

Tijeras vasculares

Ciseaux vasculaires

Forbici vascolari
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Diethrich-Potts Vascular Scissor 
Standard Blade 

Catalog # Size, Profile 

SS-285-25

SS-285-45

SS-285-60

SS-285-90

SS-287-00

18 cm (7”), 

18 cm (7”), Angled 45º

18 cm (7”), Angled 60º

18 cm (7”), Angled 90º

18 cm (7”), Angled 125º

Angled 25º

SS-285-25, Angled 25º

SS-285-45, Angled 45º

SS-285-60, Angled 60º

SS-285-90, Angled 90º

SS-287-00, Angled 125º



Vascular Scissors

Gefäßscheren

Tijeras vasculares

Ciseaux vasculaires

Forbici vascolari
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Diethrich-Potts Vascular Scissor 
Delicate Blade 

Catalog # Size, Profile 

SS-289-25

SS-289-45

SS-289-60

SS-289-90

SS-291-00

SS-289-25, Angled 25º

SS-289-45, Angled 45º

SS-289-60, Angled 60º

SS-289-90, Angled 90º

SS-291-00, Angled 125º

18 cm (7”), 

18 cm (7”), Angled 45º

18 cm (7”), Angled 60º

18 cm (7”), Angled 90º

18 cm (7”), Angled 125º

Angled 25º
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Diethrich-Potts Vascular Scissor 
Ultra Delicate Blade 

Catalog # Size, Profile 

SS-293-25

SS-293-45

SS-293-60

SS-293-90

SS-295-00

Vascular Scissors

Gefäßscheren

Tijeras vasculares

Ciseaux vasculaires

Forbici vascolari

SS-293-25, Angled 25º

SS-293-45, Angled 45º

SS-293-60, Angled 60º

SS-293-90, Angled 90º

SS-295-00, Angled 125º

18 cm (7”), 

18 cm (7”), Angled 45º

18 cm (7”), Angled 60º

18 cm (7”), Angled 90º

18 cm (7”), Angled 125º

Angled 25º
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Catalog # Size 

SS-299-22 22 cm (8 ¾”)

Potts-De Martel Cardiovascular Scissor 
Angled 60º

Catalog # Size 

SS-301-16 15.5 cm (6”)

DeBakey Offset Scissor 
S Shaped 

Catalog # Size 

SS-303-15 15 cm (6”)

Favaloro Offset Scissor 
Angled 

Catalog # Size 

SS-306-12 12 cm (4 ¾”)

Vascular Scissor 
One Blade Probe 

Catalog # Size 

SS-308-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Vascular Scissor 
One Blade Probe 

Vascular Scissors

Gefäßscheren

Tijeras vasculares

Ciseaux vasculaires

Forbici vascolari



67

IN
C

H
E

S

1 

2

3

4

5

6

7 

8

9

10

250

240

230

220

210

200

190

180

170

160

150

140

130

120

110

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

M
IL

L
IM

E
T

E
R

S
 

260

270

Web: www.surtex-instruments.co.uk  E-mail: sales@surtex-instruments.co.uk

Catalog # Size 

SS-311-22 22 cm (8 ¾”)

Strully Vascular Scissor 
Curved

Vascular Scissors

Gefäßscheren

Tijeras vasculares

Ciseaux vasculaires

Forbici vascolari

Catalog # Size 

SS-312-22 22.5 cm (8 ¾”)

Vascular Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-314-28 28 cm (11”)

Barre Vascular Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-315-19 19 cm (7 ½”)

Potts-Smith Vascular Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-317-19 19 cm (7 ½”)

Cooley Vascular Scissor 
Curved
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Vascular Scissors, Dissecting Scissors

Gefäßscheren

Tijeras vasculares, Tijeras de disección

Ciseaux vasculaires, Ciseaux à dissection

Forbici vascolari, Forbici per dissezione

Catalog # Size 

SS-319-23 23 cm (9”)

Klinkenberg-Loth Vascular Scissor 
S Shaped

Olivecrona Trigeminal Scissor 
Toothed

Catalog # Size, Working Length 

SS-323-23 23 cm (9”), 120 mm

Catalog # Size 

SS-325-23 22.5 cm (8 ¾”)

Strully Neurological Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-327-17 16.5 cm (6 ½”)

Schmieden-Taylor Dissecting Scissor 
One Blade Probed
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Catalog # Size 

SS-329-17 17.5 cm (7”)

Toennis-Adson Dissecting Scissor 
Curved

Dissecting Scissors

Präparierscheren

Tijeras de disección

Ciseaux à dissection

Forbici per dissezione

Catalog # Size 

SS-332-18 18 cm (7”)

Toennis Dissecting Scissor 
Straight, Very Delicate 

Catalog # Size 

SS-334-18 18 cm (7”)

Toennis Dissecting Scissor 
Straight, Delicate 

Catalog # Size 

SS-335-18 18 cm (7”)

Toennis Dissecting Scissor 
Curved, Delicate 

Catalog # Size 

SS-341-21 21 cm (8 ¼”)

Killian Bone Shear
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Tonsil and Nasal Scissors

Tonsillen und Nasenscheren

Tijeras para amígdalas, Tijeras nasales

Ciseaux pour les amygdales, Ciseaux nasaux

Forbici per tonsille, Forbici nasali

Catalog # Size 

SS-343-21 21 cm (8 ¼”)

Muehling Bone Shear 

Catalog # Size 

SS-345-20 20 cm (8”)

Caplan Septum Scissor
One Toothed Cutting Edge  

Catalog # Size 

SS-347-18 18 cm (7”)

Prince Tonsil Scissor

Catalog # Size 

SS-351-17 17.5 cm (7”)

Dean Tonsil Scissor 
Angled Upwards

Catalog # Size 

SS-353-17 17.5 cm (7”)

Dean Tonsil Scissor 
Toothed, Angled Upwards
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Tonsil and Nasal Scissors

Tonsillen und Nasenscheren

Tijeras para amígdalas, Tijeras nasales

Ciseaux pour les amygdales, Ciseaux nasaux

Forbici per tonsille, Forbici nasali

Catalog # Size 

SS-355-19 19.5 cm (7 ¾”)

Good Tonsil Scissor 

Catalog # Size 

SS-357-15 15 cm (6”)

Fomon Nasal Scissor 

Catalog # Size 

SS-357-15 SC 15 cm (6”)

Fomon Nasal Scissor 

Catalog # Size 

SS-359-16 16 cm (6 ¼”)

Cottle Nasal Scissor 

Catalog # Size 

SS-359-16 SC 16 cm (6 ¼”)

Cottle Nasal Scissor 
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Nasal Scissors, Episiotomy Scissors

Nasenscheren, Episiotomiescheren

Tijeras nasals, Tijeras para episiotomía

Ciseaux nasaux, Ciseaux à épisiotomie

Forbici nasali, Forbici per episiotomia

Catalog # Size 

SS-361-18 18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

Heymann Nasal Scissor 

Catalog # Size 

SS-361-18 SC 18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

Heymann Nasal Scissor 

Catalog # Size 

SS-363-18 18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

Heymann Nasal Scissor 
One Toothed Cutting Edge 

Catalog # Size 

SS-367-11 10.5 cm (4 ¼”)

Converse (Graefe) Nasal Scissor 
Angled, Blunt/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-369-11 10.5 cm (4 ¼”)

Converse Nasal Scissor 
Angled, Sharp/Sharp
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Catalog # Size 

SS-373-18 18 cm (7”)

Waldmann Nasal Scissor 
One Toothed Cutting Edge

SS-381-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Catalog # Size 

Braun-Stadler Episiotomy Scissor 

Catalog # Size 

SS-383-20

SS-383-22

20 cm (8”)

22 cm (8 ¾”)

Braun-Stadler Episiotomy Scissor 

Catalog # Size 

SS-385-10 10.5 cm (4 ¼”)

Modell USA Umbilical Cord Scissor 

Catalog # Size 

SS-387-16 16 cm (6 ¼”)

Schumacher Umbilical Cord Scissor 

Nasal Scissors, Episiotomy Scissors, 

Nasenscheren, Episiotomiescheren, Nabelschnurscheren

Tijeras nasals, Tijeras para episiotomía, Tijeras umbilicales

Ciseaux nasaux, Ciseaux à épisiotomie, Ciseaux pour le cordon ombilical

Forbici nasali, Forbici per episiotomia, Forbici ombelicali

Umbilical Scissors
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Catalog # Size 

SS-389-16 16 cm (6 ¼”)

Busch Umbilical Cord Scissor 

Catalog # Size 

SS-391-16 16 cm (6 ¼”)

Busch Umbilical Cord Scissor 
One Toothed Cutting Edge

Catalog # Size 

SS-400-13 13 cm (5”)

Goldman-Fox Gum Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-400-13 SC 13 cm (5”)

Goldman-Fox Gum Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-401-13 13 cm (5”)

Goldman-Fox Gum Scissor 
Curved

Umbilical Scissors, 

Nabelschnurscheren, Zahnfleischscheren

Tijeras umbilicales, Tijeras para encías

Ciseaux pour le cordon ombilical, Ciseaux à gencives

Forbici ombelicali, Forbici per gengiva

Gum Scissors
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Gum Scissors, Operating Scissors

Zahnfleischscheren, Chirurgische Scheren

Tijeras para encías, Tijeras quirúrgicas

Ciseaux à gencives, Ciseaux chirurgicaux

Forbici per gengiva, Forbici per chirurgia

Catalog # Size 

SS-401-13 SC 13 cm (5”)

Goldman-Fox Gum Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-402-12 12 cm (4 ¾”)

Wagner Operating Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-402-12 SC 12 cm (4 ¾”)

Wagner Operating Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-403-12 12 cm (4 ¾”)

Wagner Operating Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-403-12 SC 12 cm (4 ¾”)

Wagner Operating Scissor 
Curved
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Operating Scissors, 

Chirurgische Scheren, Zahnfleischscheren

Tijeras quirúrgicas, Tijeras para encías

Ciseaux chirurgicaux, Ciseaux à gencives

Forbici per chirurgia, Forbici per gengiva

Gum Scissors

Catalog # Size 

SS-406-12 12 cm (4 ¾”)

Fine Pattern Operating Scissor 
Straight, Sharp/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-407-12 12 cm (4 ¾”)

Fine Pattern Operating Scissor 
Curved, Sharp/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-408-12 12 cm (4 ¾”)

Fine Pattern Operating Scissor 
Straight, Sharp/Sharp

Catalog # Size 

SS-409-12 12 cm (4 ¾”)

Fine Pattern Operating Scissor 
Curved, Sharp/Sharp

Catalog # Size 

SS-411-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

La Grange Gum Scissor 
S Shaped 
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Catalog # Size 

SS-414-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Delicate Gum Scissor 
Straight

Gum Scissors, Operating Scissors

Zahnfleischscheren, Chirurgische Scheren

Tijeras para encías, Tijeras quirúrgicas

Ciseaux à gencives, Ciseaux chirurgicaux

Forbici per gengiva, Forbici per chirurgia

Catalog # Size 

SS-415-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Delicate Gum Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-417-16 16 cm (6 ¼”)

Locklin Gum Scissor 
Angled, One Toothed Cutting Edge

Catalog # Size 

SS-419-16 16 cm (6 ¼”)

Locklin Gum Scissor 
Angled, S Shaped, One Toothed Cutting Edge 

Catalog # Size 

SS-422-09 9 cm (3 ½”)

Very Delicate Operating Scissor 
Straight
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Operating Scissors, 

Chirurgische Scheren, Irisscheren

Tijeras quirúrgicas, Tijeras para iridectomía

Ciseaux chirurgicaux, Ciseaux à iridectomie

Forbici per chirurgia, Forbici per iridectomia

Iris Scissors

Catalog # Size 

SS-423-09 9 cm (3 ½”)

Very Delicate Operating Scissor 
Curved 

Catalog # Size 

SS-430-09

SS-430-10

9 cm (3 ½”)

10 cm (4”)

Iris Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-431-09

SS-431-10

9 cm (3 ½”)

10 cm (4”)

Iris Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-432-10 10 cm (4”)

Iris Scissor 
With Extra Flat Blades 

Catalog # Size 

SS-434-09 9 cm (3 ½”)

Bonn Iris Scissor 
Straight
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Iris Scissors

Irisscheren

Tijeras para iridectomía

Ciseaux à iridectomie

Forbici per iridectomia

Catalog # Size 

SS-435-09 9 cm (3 ½”)

Bonn Iris Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-440-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Iris Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-440-11 SC 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Iris Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-441-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Iris Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-441-11 SC 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Iris Scissor 
Curved
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Iris Scissors

Irisscheren

Tijeras para iridectomía

Ciseaux à iridectomie

Forbici per iridectomia

Catalog # Size 

SS-443-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Iris Scissor 
Curved to Side 

Catalog # Size 

SS-445-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Iris Scissor 
Angled 

Catalog # Size 

SS-446-12 12.5 cm (5”)

Iris Scissor 
Straight 

Catalog # Size 

SS-447-12 12.5 cm (5”)

Iris Scissor 
Curved 

Catalog # Size 

SS-450-10

SS-450-11

10 cm (4”)

11 cm (4 ½”)

Stevens Tenotomy Scissor 
Straight, Sharp/Sharp 
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Catalog # Size 

SS-450-11 SC 11 cm (4 ½”)

Stevens Tenotomy Scissor 
Straight, Sharp/Sharp

Iris Scissors, Tendon Scissors

Irisscheren, Sehnenscheren

Tijeras para iridectomía, Tijeras para tendones

Ciseaux à iridectomie, Ciseaux à ténotomie

Forbici per iridectomia, Forbici per tenotomia

Catalog # Size 

SS-451-10

SS-451-11

10 cm (4”)

11 cm (4 ½”)

Stevens Tenotomy Scissor 
Curved, Sharp/Sharp 

Catalog # Size 

SS-451-11 SC 11 cm (4 ½”)

Stevens Tenotomy Scissor 
Curved, Sharp/Sharp

Catalog # Size 

SS-452-10

SS-452-11

SS-452-12

10 cm (4”)

11 cm (4 ½”)

12.5 cm (5”)

Stevens Tenotomy Scissor 
Straight, Blunt/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-452-11 SC 11 cm (4 ½”)

Stevens Tenotomy Scissor 
Straight, Blunt/Blunt
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Iris Scissors, 

Irisscheren, Strabismusscheren

Tijeras para iridectomía, Tijeras para estrabismo

Ciseaux à iridectomie, Ciseaux à strabisme

Forbici per iridectomia, Forbici per strabismo

Strabismus Scissors

Catalog # Size 

SS-453-10

SS-453-11

SS-453-12

10 cm (4”)

11 cm (4 ½”)

12.5 cm (5”)

Stevens Tenotomy Scissor 
Curved, Blunt/Blunt 

Catalog # Size 

SS-453-11 SC 11 cm (4 ½”)

Stevens Tenotomy Scissor 
Curved, Blunt/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-456-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Strabismus Scissor 
Straight 

Catalog # Size 

SS-456-11 SC 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Strabismus Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-457-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Strabismus Scissor 
Curved 
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Catalog # Size 

SS-457-11 SC 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Strabismus Scissor 
Curved

Strabismus Scissors, Dissecting Scissors

Strabismusscheren, Präparierscheren

Tijeras para estrabismo, Tijeras de disección

Ciseaux à strabisme , Ciseaux à dissection

Forbici per strabismo, Forbici per dissezione

Catalog # Size 

SS-461-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Littler Dissecting Scissor 
Curved, Tip With Eye For Suture 

Catalog # Size 

SS-463-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Cottle Bulldog Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-466-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Kilner Delicate Dissecting Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-469-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Enucleation Scissor 
Curved 
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Dissecting Scissors, Face-lift Scissors

Präparierscheren, Face-lift-Scheren

Tijeras de disección, Tijeras para Face-Lift

Ciseaux à dissection, Ciseaux pour Face-lift

Forbici per dissezione, Forbici per Face-lift

Catalog # Size 

SS-471-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Chadwick Delicate Scissor 
Curved 

Catalog # Size 

SS-473-13 13 cm (5”)

Quimby Delicate Scissor 
Curved 

Catalog # Size 

SS-476-11

SS-476-13

11 cm (4 ½”)

13 cm (5”)

Nerve Dissecting Scissor 
Straight 

Catalog # Size 

SS-477-11

SS-477-13

11 cm (4 ½”)

13 cm (5”)

Nerve Dissecting Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-481-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Delicate Scissor 
Angled 
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Face-lift Scissors

Face-lift-Scheren

Tijeras para Face-Lift

Ciseaux pour Face-lift

Forbici per Face-lift

Catalog # Size 

SS-484-09 9.5 cm (3 ¾”)

Ribbon Scissor Salyer 
Straight, Flat Shanks 

Catalog # Size 

SS-486-09 9.5 cm (3 ¾”)

Ribbon Iris Scissor 
Straight, Sharp, Flat Shanks 

Catalog # Size 

SS-487-09 9.5 cm (3 ¾”)

Ribbon Iris Scissor 
Curved, Sharp, Flat Shanks 

Catalog # Size 

SS-488-10 10 cm (4”)

Ribbon Iris Scissor 
Straight, Blunt, Flat Shanks 

Catalog # Size 

SS-489-10 10 cm (4”)

Ribbon Iris Scissor 
Curved, Blunt, Flat Shanks 
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Face-lift Scissors

Face-lift-Scheren

Tijeras para Face-Lift

Ciseaux pour Face-lift

Forbici per Face-lift

Catalog # Size 

SS-492-10 10 cm (4”)

Ribbon Strabismus Scissor 
Straight, Flat Shanks 

Catalog # Size 

SS-493-10 10 cm (4”)

Ribbon Strabismus Scissor 
Curved, Flat Shanks 

Catalog # Size 

SS-496-10 10 cm (4”)

Ribbon Stevens Tenotomy Scissor 
Straight, Flat Shanks, Sharp Tips 

Catalog # Size 

SS-497-10 10 cm (4”)

Curved, Flat Shanks, Sharp Tips 

Catalog # Size 

SS-498-10 10 cm (4”)

Straight, Flat Shanks, Blunt Tips 

Ribbon Stevens Tenotomy Scissor 

Ribbon Stevens Tenotomy Scissor 
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Face-lift Scissors, Enterotomy Scissors

Face-lift-Scheren, Darmscheren

Tijeras para Face-Lift, Tijeras para intestino

Ciseaux pour Face-lift, Ciseaux-entérotomes

Forbici per Face-lift, Forbici per enterotomia

Catalog # Size 

SS-499-10 10 cm (4”)

Curved, Flat Shanks, Blunt Tips 

Catalog # Size 

SS-500-10 10 cm (4”)

Ribbon Gradle Scissor 
Straight, Flat Shanks

Catalog # Size 

SS-501-10 10 cm (4”)

Curved, Flat Shanks

Catalog # Size 

SS-507-11 11 cm (4 ½”)

Ribbon Kaye Face-Lift Scissor 
Curved, Flat Shanks, Toothed 

Catalog # Size 

SS-520-21 21.5 cm (8 ½”)

Enterotomy Scissor 
One Probe Tip 

Ribbon Stevens Tenotomy Scissor 

Ribbon Gradle Scissor 
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Rectal Scissors

Rektumschere

Tijera para recto

Ciseaux pour rectum

Forbici per il retto

Catalog # Size 

SS-522-21 21.5 cm (8 ½”)

Enterotomy Scissor 
One Probe Tip 

Catalog # Size 

SS-525-32 32.5 cm (12 ¾”)

Rectal Scissor 
Curved, Heavy Pattern

Catalog # Size 

SS-527-28 28 cm (11”)

Bowel Dissecting Scissor
Angled 60º

Catalog # Size 

SS-529-27 27 cm (10 ¾”)

Lloyd-Davies (Goligher) Rectal Scissor 
Curved 

Catalog # Size 

SS-530-31 31 cm (12 ¼”)

Stelzner Rectal Scissor 
Straight
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Catalog # Size 

SS-531-31 31 cm (12 ¼”)

Stelzner Rectal Scissor 
Curved 

Rectal Scissors, 

Rektumschere, Fadenscheren

Tijera para recto, Tijeras para hilos

Ciseaux pour rectum, Ciseaux à ligatures

Forbici per il retto, Forbici per legature

Stitch Scissors

Catalog # Size 

SS-533-32 32.5 cm (12 ¾”)

Mueller Rectal Scissor 
S Shaped 

Catalog # Size 

SS-540-13 13 cm (5”)

Northbent Stitch Scissor 

Catalog # Size 

SS-542-09

SS-542-13

9 cm (3 ½”)

13 cm (5”)

Spencer Stitch Scissor 

Catalog # Size 

SS-544-14

SS-544-18

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

18 cm (7”)

Buck Stitch Scissor 
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Stitch Scissors, 

Fadenscheren, Drahtscheren, Kronenscheren

Tijeras para hilos, Tijeras para cortar hilos de acero, Tijeras para coronas

Ciseaux à ligatures, Ciseaux coupe-fil, Ciseaux à couronnes

Forbici per legature, Forbici per tagliare fili metallic, Forbici per corone

Wire Cutting Scissors, Crown Scissors

Catalog # Size 

SS-546-14 14 cm (5 ½”)

Littauer Stitch Scissor 

Catalog # Size 

SS-548-12 12 cm (4 ¾”)

Eiselberg Stitch Scissor 

Catalog # Size 

SS-551-12 12 cm (4 ¾”)

Universal Wire Cutting Scissor 
Angled, One Toothed Cutting Edge

Catalog # Size 

SS-554-12 12.5 cm (5”)

Harvey Wire Cutting Scissor 
Straight, One Toothed Cutting Edge

Catalog # Size 

SS-556-10 10.5 cm (4 ¼”)

Beebee Crown Scissor 
Straight
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Crown Scissors, Nail Scissors

Kronenscheren, Nagelscheren

Tijeras para coronas, Tijeras para uñas

Ciseaux à couronnes, Ciseaux à ongles

Forbici per corone, Forbici per unghie

Catalog # Size 

SS-557-10 10.5 cm (4 ¼”)

Beebee Crown Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-558-12 12 cm (4 ¾”)

Beebee Crown Scissor 
Straight, One Toothed Cutting Edge

Catalog # Size 

SS-559-12 12 cm (4 ¾”)

Beebee Crown Scissor 
Curved, One Toothed Cutting Edge

Catalog # Size 

SS-571-09 9 cm (3 ½”)

Nail Scissor 

Catalog # Size 

SS-573-09 9 cm (3 ½”)

Nail Scissor 
Delicate Pattern 
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Nail Scissors

Nagelscheren

Tijeras para uñas

Ciseaux à ongles

Forbici per unghie

Catalog # Size 

SS-575-09 ”)8.5 cm (3 ¼

Nail Scissor 

Catalog # Size 

SS-576-09 9 cm (3 ½”)

Nail Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-577-09

SS-577-10

SS-577-11

9 cm (3 ½”)

10 cm (4”)

11 cm (4 ½”)

Nail Scissor 
Curved 

Catalog # Size 

SS-578-09 9.5 cm (3 ¾”)

Nail Scissor 
Straight

Nail Scissor 
Curved 

Catalog # Size 

SS-579-09

SS-579-10

9.5 cm (3 ¾”)

10.5 cm (4 ¾”)
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Catalog # Size 

SS-582-18

SS-582-20

SS-583-23

18 cm (7”)

20 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

Smith (Mod. USA) Bandage Scissor 

Bandage Scissors

Verbandscheren

Tijeras para vendajes

Ciseaux pour pansements

Forbici per bendaggi

Catalog # Size 

SS-584-15 15 cm (6”)

Bandage Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-585-23 23 cm (9”)

Lorenz Bandage Scissor 
Heavy Pattern

Catalog # Size 

SS-587-14 14 cm (5 ½”)

Knowles Bandage Scissor 
Angled

Catalog # Size 

SS-588-14 14cm (5 ½”)

Knowles Bandage Scissor (For Fingers) 
Straight 
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Bandage Scissors

Verbandscheren

Tijeras para vendajes

Ciseaux pour pansements

Forbici per bendaggi

Catalog # Size 

SS-591-14

SS-591-18

SS-591-20 

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

20 cm (8”)

Lister Bandage Scissor 

Catalog # Size 

SS-593-18

SS-593-21

18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

21 cm (8 ¼”)

Lister Bandage Scissor 
One Large Ring

Catalog # Size 

SS-595-16

SS-595-19

16 cm (6 ¼”)

19 cm (7 ½”)

Lister (Eccentric) Bandage Scissor 
One Toothed Cutting Edge 

Catalog # Size 

SS-597-23 23.5 cm (9 ¼”)

Bergmann Bandage Scissor 
Heavy Pattern  
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Catalog # Size 

SS-599-20

SS-599-23

20 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

Esmarch Bandage Scissor 
Heavy Pattern, Short Blades  

Bandage Scissors, Plaster Shears

Verbandscheren, Gipsscheren

Tijeras para vendajes, Tijeras para yeso

Ciseaux pour pansements, Ciseaux pour plâtre

Forbici per bendaggi, Forbici per gesso

Universal Bandage Scissor 
Plastic Handle

Catalog # Size 

SS-601-14

SS-601-16

SS-601-18

SS-603-14

SS-603-16

SS-603-18

SS-605-14

SS-605-16

SS-605-18

SS-607-14

SS-607-16

SS-607-18

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

16 cm (6 ¼”)

18 cm (7 ½”)

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

16 cm (6 ¼”)

18 cm (7 ½”)

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

16 cm (6 ¼”)

18 cm (7 ½”)

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

16 cm (6 ¼”)

18 cm (7 ½”)

Handle Colour 

Black

Black

Black

Blue

Blue

Blue

Red

Red

Red

Green

Green

Green 

Catalog # Size 

SS-609-23 23 cm (9”)

Seutin Plaster of Paris Shear
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Catalog # Size 

SS-611-20 20 cm (8”)

Plaster of Paris Shear
One Toothed Cutting Edge

Catalog # Size 

SS-613-24 24 cm (9 ½”)

Bruns Plaster of Paris Shear
One Toothed Cutting Edge

Plaster Shears

Gipsscheren

Tijeras para yeso

Ciseaux pour plâtre

Forbici per gesso



Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici
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Catalog # Size 

SS-630-12 12.5 cm (5”)

Noyes Iris Scissor 
Straight, Sharp/Sharp

Catalog # Size 

SS-631-12 12.5 cm (5”)

Noyes Iris Scissor 
Curved, Sharp/Sharp

Catalog # Size 

SS-632-12 12.5 cm (5”)

Noyes Iris Scissor 
Straight, Sharp/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-633-12 12.5 cm (5”)

Noyes Iris Scissor 
Curved, Sharp/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-634-12 12.5 cm (5”)

Noyes Iris Scissor 
Straight, Blunt/Blunt



Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici
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Catalog # Size 

SS-635-12 12.5 cm (5”)

Noyes Iris Scissor 
Curved, Blunt/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-636-12 12 cm (4 ¾”)

Micro Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-637-12 12 cm (4 ¾”)

Micro Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-641-11 11 cm (4 ½”)

Wecker Iris Scissor 
Angled, Sharp/Sharp 

Catalog # Size 

SS-643-11 11 cm (4 ½”)

Wecker Iris Scissor 
Angled, Sharp/Blunt



Catalog # Size 

SS-645-11 11 cm (4 ½”)

Wecker Iris Scissor 
Angled, Blunt/Blunt

Catalog # Size, Blade Size

SS-647-05

SS-647-07

SS-647-10

5.5 cm (2 ¼”), 5 mm

5.5 cm (2 ¼”), 7 mm

5.5 cm (2 ¼”), 10 mm 

Barraquer Iris Scissor 
Angled

Catalog # Size, Profile 

SS-651-01

SS-651-02

10.5 cm (4”), Right

10.5 cm (4”), Left 

Castroviejo Corneoscleral Scissor 
Small Blades 

Catalog # Size 

SS-653-01

SS-653-02 

11 cm (4 ½”), Right

11 cm (4 ½”), Left 

Castroviejo Corneoscleral Scissor 
Medium Blades 

Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici
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Catalog # Size, Profile 

SS-655-01

SS-655-02

10.5 cm (4”), Right

10.5 cm (4”), Left 

Troutman-Castroviejo Corneoscleral Scissor 
Small Blades, With Lock 

Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici

Catalog # Size, Profile 

SS-657-01

SS-657-02

11 cm (4 ½”), Right

11 cm (4 ½”), Left 

Troutman-Castroviejo Corneoscleral Scissor 
Medium Blades, With Lock 

Catalog # Size, Profile 

SS-659-01

SS-659-02

10.5 cm (4”), Right 

10.5 cm (4”), Left   

Troutman-Katzin Corneal Transplant Scissor
Strongly Curved, Small Blades With Lock

Catalog # Size, Profile 

SS-661-01

SS-661-02

11 cm (4 ½”), Right

11 cm (4 ½”), Left

Katzin Corneal Transplant Scissor
Strongly Curved, Medium Blades With Lock
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Catalog # Size, Profile 

SS-663-11

SS-665-11

SS-667-11

Castroviejo Universal Cornel Scissor 
Curved, Blunt Tips, Small Blades

11 cm (4 ½”), Small Blades

11 cm (4 ½”), Medium Blades

11 cm (4 ½”), Large Blades  

Catalog # Size 

SS-669-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Castroviejo Universal Cornel Scissor 
Strongly Curved, Blunt Tips

Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici

Catalog # Size 

SS-671-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Castroviejo Keratoplasty Scissor 
Angled, Blunt Tips, Medium Blades

Catalog # Size 

SS-673-11 11 cm (4 ½”)

McPherson-Westcott Conjunctival Scissor 
Curved, Blunt Tips, Small Blades

Catalog # Size 

SS-675-11 11 cm (4 ½”)

Westcott Tenotomy Scissor 
Curved, Blunt Tips, Medium Blades
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Catalog # Size, Profile 

SS-677-01

SS-677-02

11.5 cm (4 ½”), Right

11.5 cm (4 ½”), Left 

Westcott Tenotomy Scissor 
Curved, Blunt Tips, Standard Blades

Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici

Catalog # Size 

SS-679-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Tibolt Punctal Scissor 
One Conically Shaped Blade with Micro Grooves & Textured Surface 

Catalog # Size 

SS-681-11 11 cm (4 ½”)

McPherson-Westcott Stitch Scissor 
Curved, Very Sharp Pointed Tips, Small Blades 

Catalog # Size 

SS-683-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Westcott Stitch Scissor 
Curved, Very Sharp Pointed Tips, Standard Blades 

Catalog # Size 

SS-685-11 11 cm (4 ½”)

Jaffe Stitch Scissor 
Curved, Very Sharp Pointed Tips, Medium Blades 
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Catalog # Size 

SS-688-11 11 cm (4 ½”)

Iris Micro Scissor 
Straight, Sharp Tips, Small Blades 

Catalog # Size 

SS-689-11 11 cm (4 ½”)

Iris Micro Scissor 
Curved, Sharp Tips, Small Blades 

Catalog # Size 

SS-690-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Fine Micro Scissor 
Straight, Sharp Tips, Medium Blades 

Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici

Catalog # Size 

SS-691-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Fine Stitch Scissor 
Curved, Sharp Tips, Medium Blades 

Catalog # Size, Blade Size

SS-694-08 8 cm (3 ¼”), 5 mm

Vannas Capsulotomy Scissor 
Straight, Sharp Tips



Catalog # Size, Blade Size 

SS-695-08 8 cm (3 ¼”), 5 mm

Vannas Capsulotomy Scissor 
Curved, Sharp Tips

Catalog # Size, Blade Size 

SS-696-08 8 cm (3 ¼”), 5 mm

Vannas Capsulotomy Scissor 
Angled Forward, Sharp Tips

Catalog # Size, Blade Size 

SS-697-08 8 cm (3 ¼”), 5 mm

Vannas Capsulotomy Scissor 
Angled to Side, Sharp Tips

Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici
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Catalog # Size, Blade Size 

SS-698-08 8 cm (3 ¼”), 7 mm

Gills-Vannas Capsulotomy Scissor 
Straight, Sharp Tips

Catalog # Size, Blade Size 

SS-699-08 8 cm (3 ¼”), 7 mm

Gills-Vannas Capsulotomy Scissor 
Curved, Sharp Tips
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Catalog # Size, Blade Size 

SS-701-08 8 cm (3 ¼”), 7 mm

Gills-Vannas Capsulotomy Scissor 

Angled Forward, Sharp Tips

Catalog # Size 

SS-703-08 8 cm (3 ¼”)

McPherson-Vannas Iris Scissor 
Curved, Sharp Tips

Catalog # Size, Blade Size 

SS-706-10 10.5 cm (4”), 7 mm

Gills-Vannas Micro Scissor 
Straight, Sharp Tips, Extra Thin 

Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici

Catalog # Size, Blade Size 

SS-707-10 10.5 cm (4”), 7 mm

Gills-Vannas Micro Scissor 
Curved, Sharp Tips, Extra Thin 

Catalog # Size, Blade Size 

SS-709-10 10.5 cm (4”), 7 mm

Gills-Vannas Micro Scissor 
Angled Forward, Sharp Tips, Extra Thin 
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Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici

Catalog # Size, Blade Size 

SS-710-11 11 cm (4 ½”), 10 mm

Stern-Gills Micro Scissor 
Straight, Sharp Tips, Extra Thin 

Catalog # Size, Blade Size 

SS-711-11 11 cm (4 ½”), 10 mm

Stern-Gills Micro Scissor 
Curved, Sharp Tips, Extra Thin 

Catalog # Size, Blade Size 

SS-713-11 11 cm (4 ½”), 10 mm

Stern-Gills Micro Scissor 
Angled Forward, Sharp Tips, Extra Thin 

Catalog # Size, Blade Size 

SS-715-11 10.5 cm (4”), 10 mm

Gills Capsulotomy Scissor 
Angled Blades With Curved Tips, Sharp Points

Catalog # Size 

SS-726-12 12 cm (4 ¾”)

Vannas Micro Scissor 
Straight
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Catalog # Size 

SS-727-12 12 cm (4 ¾”)

Vannas Micro Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-729-12 12 cm (4 ¾”)

Vannas Micro Scissor 
Angled on Flat

Catalog # Size 

SS-730-13 13 cm (5”)

Biemer Vein Scissor 

Catalog # Size 

SS-732-16 16 cm (6 ¼”)

Micro Scissor 
Straight

Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici

Catalog # Size 

SS-733-16 16 cm (6 ¼”)

Micro Scissor 
Curved



Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici

108

S
C

IS
S

O
R

S
 

SS

Web: www.surtex-instruments.co.uk  E-mail: sales@surtex-instruments.co.uk

Catalog # Size 

SS-739-18 18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

Jacobson Micro Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-740-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Adventitia Micro Scissor 
Straight, Sharp/Sharp

Catalog # Size 

SS-741-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Micro Scissor 
Curved, Sharp/Sharp

Catalog # Size 

SS-743-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Micro Dissecting Scissor 
Curved, Blunt/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-744-16 16.5 cm (6 ½”)

Micro Scissor 
Straight, Delicate Blades  



Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici
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Catalog # Size 

SS-745-16 16.5 cm (6 ½”)

Micro Scissor 
Curved, Delicate Blades  

Catalog # Size 

SS-746-16 16.5 cm (6 ½”)

Micro Scissor 
Straight, Extra Delicate Blades  

Catalog # Size 

SS-747-16 16.5 cm (6 ½”)

Micro Scissor 
Curved, Extra Delicate Blades  

Catalog # Size 

SS-734-16 16 cm (6 ¼”)

Vannas Micro Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-735-16 16 cm (6 ¼”)

Vannas Micro Scissor 
Curved



Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici
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Catalog # Size 

SS-736-16 16 cm (6 ¼”)

Millesi Micro Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-737-16 16 cm (6 ¼”)

Millesi Micro Scissor 
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-738-18 18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

Yasargil Micro Scissor 
Straight



Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici
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Micro Coronary Scissor

Catalog # Size, Profile 

SS-751-25

SS-751-45

SS-751-60

SS-751-90

SS-753-00

18 cm (7”), 

18 cm (7”), Angled 45º

18 cm (7”), Angled 60º

18 cm (7”), Angled 90º

18 cm (7”), Angled 125º

Angled 25º

Micro Coronary Scissor

Catalog # Size, Profile 

SS-751-25 T

SS-751-45 T

SS-751-60 T

SS-751-90 T

SS-753-00 T

18 cm (7”), 

18 cm (7”), Angled 45º

18 cm (7”), Angled 60º

18 cm (7”), Angled 90º

18 cm (7”), Angled 125º

Angled 25º

Titanium 

SS-751-25, Angled 25º

SS-751-45, Angled 45º

SS-751-60, Angled 60º

SS-751-90, Angled 90º

SS-753-00, Angled 125º

SS-751-25 T, Angled 25º

SS-751-45 T, Angled 45º

SS-751-60 T, Angled 60º

SS-751-90 T, Angled 90º

SS-753-00 T, Angled 125º



Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici
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Micro ScissorCoronary 
Fine Blade 

Catalog # Size, Profile 

SS-755-25

SS-755-45

SS-755-60

SS-755-90

SS-757-00

16.5 cm (6 ½”), 

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 45º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 60º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 90º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 125º

Angled 25º

Micro ScissorCoronary 

Catalog # Size, Profile 

SS-759-25

SS-759-45

SS-759-60

SS-759-90

SS-761-00

Fine Blades, One Blade with Probe Tip

SS-755-25, Angled 25º

SS-755-45, Angled 45º

SS-755-60, Angled 60º

SS-755-90, Angled 90º

SS-757-00, Angled 125º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), 

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 45º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 60º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 90º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 125º

Angled 25º

SS-759-25, Angled 25º

SS-759-45, Angled 45º

SS-759-60, Angled 60º

SS-759-90, Angled 90º

SS-761-00, Angled 125º



Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici
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Micro Coronary Scissor
Delicate Blades 

Catalog # Size, Profile 

SS-763-25

SS-763-45

SS-763-60

SS-763-90

SS-765-00

Micro Coronary Scissor
Extra Delicate Blades 

Catalog # Size, Profile 

SS-767-25

SS-767-45

SS-767-60

SS-767-90

SS-769-00

16.5 cm (6 ½”), 

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 45º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 60º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 90º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 125º

Angled 25º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), 

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 45º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 60º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 90º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 125º

Angled 25º

SS-763-25, Angled 25º

SS-763-45, Angled 45º

SS-763-60, Angled 60º

SS-763-90, Angled 90º

SS-765-00, Angled 125º

SS-767-25, Angled 25º

SS-767-45, Angled 45º

SS-767-60, Angled 60º

SS-767-90, Angled 90º

SS-769-00, Angled 125º



Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici
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Catalog # Size 

SS-770-16 16.5 cm (6 ½”)

Micro Scissor 
Straight, Delicate Blades, Round Handle 

Catalog # Size 

SS-771-16 16.5 cm (6 ½”)

Micro Scissor 
Curved, Delicate Blades, Round Handle 

Catalog # Size 

SS-773-16 16.5 cm (6 ½”)

Micro Scissor 
Curved, Extra Delicate Blades, Round Handle 



Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici
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Micro ScissorCoronary 
Fine Blades, Round Handle 

Catalog # Size, Profile 

SS-755-25

SS-755-45

SS-755-60

SS-755-90

SS-777-00

Micro ScissorCoronary 

Catalog # Size, Profile 

SS-779-25

SS-779-45

SS-779-60

SS-779-90

SS-781-00

Fine Blades, One Blade with Probe Tip, Round Handle

16.5 cm (6 ½”), 

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 45º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 60º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 90º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 125º

Angled 25º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), 

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 45º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 60º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 90º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 125º

Angled 25º

SS-755-25, Angled 25º

SS-755-45, Angled 45º

SS-755-60, Angled 60º

SS-755-90, Angled 90º

SS-777-00, Angled 125º

SS-779-25, Angled 25º

SS-779-45, Angled 45º

SS-779-60, Angled 60º

SS-779-90, Angled 90º

SS-781-00, Angled 125º



Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici
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Micro ScissorCoronary 
Delicate Blades, Round Handle 

Catalog # Size, Profile 

SS-783-25

SS-783-45

SS-783-60

SS-783-90

SS-785-00

Micro ScissorCoronary 

Catalog # Size, Profile

SS-787-25

SS-787-45

SS-787-60

SS-787-90

SS-789-00

Extra Delicate Blades, Round Handle 

16.5 cm (6 ½”), 

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 45º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 60º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 90º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 125º

Angled 25º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), 

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 45º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 60º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 90º

16.5 cm (6 ½”), Angled 125º

Angled 25º

SS-783-25, Angled 25º

SS-783-45, Angled 45º

SS-783-60, Angled 60º

SS-783-90, Angled 90º

SS-785-00, Angled 125º

SS-787-25, Angled 25º

SS-787-45, Angled 45º

SS-787-60, Angled 60º

SS-787-90, Angled 90º

SS-789-00, Angled 125º



Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici
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Catalog # Size 

SS-790-18 18 cm (7”)

Micro Scissor 
Straight, Round Handle 

Catalog # Size 

SS-791-18 18 cm (7”)

Micro Scissor 
Curved, Round Handle 

Catalog # Size 

SS-793-18 18 cm (7”)

Micro Scissor 
Curved, One Blade with Probe Tip, Round Handle 

Catalog # Size 

SS-796-18 18 cm (7”)

Micro Suture Cutting Scissor 
Straight, One Toothed Cutting Edge, Round Handle 

Catalog # Size, Blade Size

SS-800-15

SS-800-18

SS-800-21

SS-800-23

15 cm (6”), 10 mm

18 cm (7”), 10 mm

21 cm (8 ¼”), 10 mm

23 cm (9”), 10 mm

Micro Scissor 
Straight, Round Handle 



Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici

Catalog # Size, Blade Size

SS-800-15 T

SS-800-18 T

SS-800-21 T

15 cm (6”), 10 mm

18 cm (7”), 10 mm

21 cm (8 ¼”), 10 mm 

Micro Scissor 
Straight, Round Handle, Titanium 

Catalog # Size, Blade Size

SS-801-15

SS-801-18

SS-801-21

SS-801-23

15 cm (6”), 10 mm

18 cm (7”), 10 mm

21 cm (8 ¼”), 10 mm

23 cm (9”), 10 mm

Micro Scissor 
Curved, Round Handle 

Catalog # Size, Blade Size

SS-801-15 T

SS-801-18 T

SS-801-21 T

15 cm (6”), 10 mm

18 cm (7”), 10 mm

21 cm (8 ¼”), 10 mm

Micro Scissor 
Curved, Round Handle, Titanium

Catalog # Size, Blade Size

SS-804-15

SS-804-18

SS-804-21

SS-804-23

15 cm (6”), 10 mm

18 cm (7”), 10 mm

21 cm (8 ¼”), 10 mm

23 cm (9”), 10 mm

Micro Scissor 
Straight, Flat Handle 
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Catalog # Size, Blade Size

SS-804-15 T

SS-804-18 T

SS-804-21 T

15 cm (6”), 10 mm

18 cm (7”), 10 mm

21 cm (8 ¼”), 10 mm

Micro Scissor 
Straight, Flat Handle, Titanium 

Catalog # Size, Blade Size

SS-805-15

SS-805-18

SS-805-21

SS-805-23

15 cm (6”), 10 mm

18 cm (7”), 10 mm

21 cm (8 ¼”), 10 mm

23 cm (9”), 10 mm

Micro Scissor 
Curved, Flat Handle 

SS-805-15 T

SS-805-18 T

SS-805-21 T

Catalog # Size, Blade Size

15 cm (6”), 10 mm

18 cm (7”), 10 mm

21 cm (8 ¼”), 10 mm

Micro Scissor 
Curved, Flat Handle, Titanium

Catalog # Size 

SS-808-23 23 cm (9”)

Jacobson Micro Scissor 
Straight, Bayonet Shaped

Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici
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Catalog # Size 

SS-809-23 23 cm (9”)

Potts Micro Scissor 
Curved, Bayonet Shaped

Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici

Catalog # Size 

SS-810-23 23 cm (9”)

Micro Scissor 
Straight, Bayonet Shaped

Catalog # Size 

SS-811-23 23 cm (9”)

Micro Scissor 
Curved, Bayonet Shaped

Catalog # Size 

SS-814-19 18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

Micro Scissor 
Straight, Bayonet Shaped

Catalog # Size 

SS-815-19 18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

Micro Scissor 
Curved, Bayonet Shaped
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Catalog # Size 

SS-816-19

SS-816-21

19 cm (7 ½”)

21.5 cm (8 ½”) 

Micro Scissor 
Straight, Bayonet Shaped

Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici

Catalog # Size 

SS-817-19

SS-817-21 

18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

21.5 cm (8 ½”) 

Micro Scissor 
Curved Downwards, Bayonet Shaped

Catalog # Size 

SS-819-19

SS-819-21

18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

21.5 cm (8 ½”) 

Micro Scissor 
Curved , Bayonet ShapedUpwards

Catalog # Size, Blade Size

SS-825-18 18 cm (7”), 12 mm

Jaboma Micro Scissor 
Angled, One Blade Probe Tip

Catalog # Size, Blade Size

SS-827-18 18 cm (7”), 12 mm

Jaboma Micro Scissor 
Angled, One Blade Probe Tip
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Micro Scissors

Mikroscheren

Micro-Tijeras

Micro-Ciseaux

Micro-Forbici

Catalog # Size, Blade Size

SS-829-18 18 cm (7”), 12 mm

Jaboma Micro Scissor (For Cleft Palate) 
Angled

122

S
C

IS
S

O
R

S
 

SS

Web: www.surtex-instruments.co.uk  E-mail: sales@surtex-instruments.co.uk



Catalog # Size 

SS-850-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

TM UltraCut TC Operating Scissor
Straight, Blunt/Blunt

Operating Scissors

Chirurgische Scheren

Tijeras quirúrgicas

Ciseaux chirurgicaux

Forbici per chirurgia

Catalog # Size 

SS-851-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

TMUltraCut  TC Operating Scissor
Curved, Blunt/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-852-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

TMUltraCut  TC Operating Scissor
Straight, Sharp/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-852-14 SC 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

TMXTSCut   TC Operating Scissor
Straight, Sharp/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-853-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

TMUltraCut  TC Operating Scissor
Curved, Sharp/Blunt
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Operating Scissors

Chirurgische Scheren

Tijeras quirúrgicas

Ciseaux chirurgicaux

Forbici per chirurgia

Catalog # Size 

SS-853-14 SC 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

TM XTSCut  TC Operating Scissor
Curved, Sharp/Blunt

Catalog # Size 

SS-854-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

TMUltraCut  TC Operating Scissor
Straight, Sharp/Sharp

Catalog # Size 

SS-855-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

TMUltraCut  TC Operating Scissor
Curved, Sharp/Sharp

Catalog # Size 

SS-860-14 

SS-860-17

SS-860-23 

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

17 cm (6 ¾”)

23 cm (9”)

TMUltraCut  TC Mayo Dissecting Scissor
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-860-14 SC 

SS-860-17 SC

SS-860-23 SC

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

17 cm (6 ¾”)

23 cm (9”)

TMXTSCut   TC Mayo Dissecting Scissor
Straight
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Operating Scissors

Chirurgische Scheren

Tijeras quirúrgicas

Ciseaux chirurgicaux

Forbici per chirurgia

Catalog # Size 

SS-861-14 

SS-861-17

SS-861-23 

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

17 cm (6 ¾”)

23 cm (9”)

TMUltraCut  TC Mayo Dissecting Scissor
Curved 

Catalog # Size 

SS-861-14 SC 

SS-861-17 SC

SS-861-23 SC 

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

17 cm (6 ¾”)

23 cm (9”)

TMXTSCut   TC Mayo Dissecting Scissor
Curved 

Catalog # Size 

SS-890-15

SS-890-17

15 cm (6”)

17 cm (6 ¾”)

TM  UltraCut  TC Mayo-Stille Dissecting Scissor
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-890-15 SC

SS-890-17 SC

15 cm (6”)

17 cm (6 ¾”)

TM   XTSCut   TC Mayo-Stille  Dissecting Scissor
Straight
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Catalog # Size 

SS-891-15 

SS-891-17 

15 cm (6”)

17 cm (6 ¾”)

TM  UltraCut  TC Mayo-Stille Dissecting Scissor
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-891-15 SC 

SS-891-17  SC

15 cm (6”)

17 cm (6 ¾”)

TM  XTSCut   TC Mayo-Stille Dissecting Scissor
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-900-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

TM  UltraCut  TC Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-901-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

TM  UltraCut  TC Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-902-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

TM  UltraCut  TC Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor
Straight

Operating Scissors

Chirurgische Scheren

Tijeras quirúrgicas

Ciseaux chirurgicaux

Forbici per chirurgia
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Catalog # Size 

SS-902-14 SC

 

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

TM  XTSCut TC Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor
Straight

Operating Scissors

Chirurgische Scheren

Tijeras quirúrgicas

Ciseaux chirurgicaux

Forbici per chirurgia

Catalog # Size 

SS-903-14 

 

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

TM  UltraCut  TC MetzenbaumDissecting Scissor
Curved 

Catalog # Size 

SS-903-14 SC 

  

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

TM  XTSCut  TC MetzenbaumDissecting Scissor
Curved 

Catalog # Size 

SS-904-18

SS-904-20

SS-904-23

SS-904-25

SS-904-28

SS-904-30

  

18 cm (7”)

20.5 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

26 cm (10 ¼”)

28.5 cm (11 ¼”)

31 cm (12 ¼”)

TM   UltraCut  TC Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor
Straight
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Catalog # Size 

SS-904-18 SC

SS-904-20 SC

SS-904-23 SC

18 cm (7”)

20.5 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

TMXTSCut   TC Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-905-18

SS-905-20

SS-905-23

SS-905-25

SS-905-28

SS-905-30

  

18 cm (7”)

20.5 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

26 cm (10 ¼”)

28.5 cm (11 ¼”)

31 cm (12 ¼”)

TM   UltraCut  TC Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor
Curved 

Catalog # Size 

SS-905-18 SC

SS-905-20 SC

SS-905-23 SC

18 cm (7”)

20.5 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

TM  XTSCut  TC Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissor
Curved 

Catalog # Size 

SS-907-20

SS-907-23 

SS-907-28 

20 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

28 cm (11”)

TM   UltraCut  TC Metzenbaum -Thorek Dissecting Scissor
Curved 

Operating Scissors

Chirurgische Scheren

Tijeras quirúrgicas

Ciseaux chirurgicaux

Forbici per chirurgia
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Catalog # Size 

SS-910-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

TM  UltraCut  TC JosephDissecting Scissor
Straight

Operating Scissors, Dissecting Scissors

Chirurgische Scheren, Präparierscheren

Tijeras quirúrgicas, Tijeras de disección

Ciseaux chirurgicaux, Ciseaux à dissection

Forbici per chirurgia, Forbici per dissezione

Catalog # Size 

SS-911-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

TM  UltraCut  TC JosephDissecting Scissor
Curved 

Catalog # Size 

SS-914-16

SS-914-21

16 cm (6 ¼”)

21 cm (8 ¼”)

TM  UltraCut  TC Lexer Dissecting Scissor
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-914-16 SC 16 cm (6 ¼”)

TMXTSCut   TC Lexer Dissecting Scissor 
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-915-16

SS-915-21

16 cm (6 ¼”)

21 cm (8 ¼”)

TM  UltraCut  TC Lexer Dissecting Scissor
Curved
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Operating Scissors, Dissecting Scissors

Chirurgische Scheren, Präparierscheren

Tijeras quirúrgicas, Tijeras de disección

Ciseaux chirurgicaux, Ciseaux à dissection

Forbici per chirurgia, Forbici per dissezione

Catalog # Size 

SS-915-16 SC 16 cm (6 ¼”)

TM  XTSCut   TC Lexer Dissecting Scissor
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-917-16 16 cm (6 ¼”)

TMUltraCut  TC Mayo-Lexer Dissecting Scissor
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-920-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

TMUltraCut  TC Metzenbaum-Fine Dissecting ScissorDelicate 
Straight, Slender Pattern 

Catalog # Size 

SS-920-14 SC 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

TM  XTSCut  TC Metzenbaum-Fine Dissecting ScissorDelicate 
Straight, Slender Pattern 

Catalog # Size 

SS-921-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

TMUltraCut  TC Metzenbaum-Fine Dissecting ScissorDelicate 
Curved, Slender Pattern 
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Delicate Dissecting Scissors
Feine Präparierscheren
Tijeras finas de disección
Ciseaux fins à dissection
Forbici fini per dissezione

Catalog # Size 

SS-921-14 SC 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

TMXTSCut   TC Metzenbaum-Fine Dissecting ScissorDelicate 
Curved, Slender Pattern 

Catalog # Size 

SS-922-18

SS-922-20

SS-922-23

SS-922-25

SS-922-28

18 cm (7”)

20.5 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

25 cm (9 ¾”)

28 cm (11”)

TMUltraCut  TC Metzenbaum-Fine Dissecting ScissorDelicate 
Straight, Slender Pattern 

Catalog # Size 

SS-922-18 SC

SS-922-20 SC

SS-922-23 SC

18 cm (7”)

20.5 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

TMXTSCut   TC Metzenbaum-Fine Dissecting Scissor Delicate 
Straight, Slender Pattern 

Catalog # Size 

SS-923-18 

SS-923-20 

SS-923-23 

SS-923-25 

SS-923-28 

18 cm (7”)

20.5 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

25 cm (9 ¾”)

28.5 cm (11 ¼”)

TMUltraCut  TC Metzenbaum-Fine Dissecting ScissorDelicate 
Curved, Slender Pattern 
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Catalog # Size 

SS-923-18 SC

SS-923-20 SC

SS-923-23 SC

18 cm (7”)

20.5 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

TMXTSCut   TC Metzenbaum-Fine Dissecting Scissor Delicate 
Curved, Slender Pattern 

Catalog # Size 

SS-926-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

TMUltraCut  TC Metzenbaum-Fine Dissecting ScissorDelicate 
Straight, Sharp

Catalog # Size 

SS-927-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

TMUltraCut  TC Metzenbaum-Fine Dissecting ScissorDelicate 
Curved, Sharp

Catalog # Size 

SS-928-18

SS-928-20

18 cm (7”)

20 cm (8”)

TMUltraCut  TC Metzenbaum-Fine Dissecting ScissorDelicate 
Straight, Sharp

Catalog # Size 

SS-931-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

TMUltraCut  TC Metzenbaum-Lahey Dissecting Scissor
Curved, Slender Pattern 

Delicate Dissecting Scissors
Feine Präparierscheren
Tijeras finas de disección
Ciseaux fins à dissection
Forbici fini per dissezione
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Catalog # Size 

SS-933-17 17.5 cm (7”)

TMUltraCut  TC Toennis-Adson Dissecting Scissor
Curved, Slender Pattern 

Delicate Dissecting Scissors, Nasal Scissors

Feine Präparierscheren, Nasenscheren

Tijeras finas de disección, Tijeras nasales

Ciseaux fins à dissection, Ciseaux nasaux

Forbici fini per dissezione, Forbici nasali

Catalog # Size 

SS-935-20

SS-935-23

20.5 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

TMUltraCut  TC Metzenbaum-Lahey Dissecting Scissor
Curved, Slender Pattern 

Catalog # Size 

SS-937-18

SS-937-20

SS-937-23

18 cm (7”)

20.5 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

TMUltraCut  TC Metzenbaum-Fine Dissecting ScissorDelicate 
Curved,S Shaped, Slender Pattern 

Catalog #

SS-939-15

Size 

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

TMUltraCut   TC Fomon Nasal Scissor 

16 cm (6 ¼”)

Catalog # Size 

SS-941-16

TMUltraCut  TC Cottle Nasal Scissor
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Face-lift Scissors

Face-lift-Scheren

Tijeras para Face-Lift

Ciseaux pour Face-lift

Forbici per Face-lift

Catalog # Size 

SS-944-20

SS-944-23

20 cm (8”)

23 cm (9”)

TMUltraCut  TC Gorney Face-Lift Scissor
Straight, One Toothed Cutting Edge

Catalog # Size 

SS-947-17 17 cm (6 ¾”)

TMUltraCut  TC Rees Face-Lift Scissor
Curved, One Toothed Cutting Edge

Catalog # Size 

SS-949-14 14 cm (5 ½”)

TMUltraCut  TC Gregory Face-Lift Scissor

One Toothed Cutting Edge 

Catalog # Size 

SS-951-15

SS-951-18

15 cm (6”)

18 cm (7”)

TMUltraCut  TC Kaye Face-Lift Scissor
One Toothed Cutting Edge 

Catalog # Size 

SS-953-18 18 cm (7”)

TMUltraCut  TC Stella-S Face-Lift Scissor
S Shaped, One Toothed Cutting Edge 
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Face-lift Scissors

Face-lift-Scheren

Tijeras para Face-Lift

Ciseaux pour Face-lift

Forbici per Face-lift

Catalog # Size 

SS-959-18 18 cm (7”)

TMUltraCut  TC Gorney Face-Lift Scissor
One Toothed Cutting Edge 

Catalog # Size 

SS-961-18

SS-963-23

18 cm (7”)

23 cm (9”)

TMUltraCut  TC Freeman-Kaye Face-Lift Scissor
One Toothed Cutting Edge 

Catalog # Size 

SS-965-23

SS-965-35

23 cm (9”)

35 cm (14”)

TMUltraCut  TC Wertheim Gynecological Scissor
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-968-23 23 cm (9”)

TMUltraCut  TC Sims Gynecological Scissor
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-969-23 23 cm (9”)

TMUltraCut  TC Sims Uterine Scissor
Curved
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Hysterectomy Scissors

Hysterektomiescheren

Tijeras para histerectomía

Ciseaux à hystérectomie

Forbici per isterectomia

Catalog # Size 

SS-971-01 22.5 cm (8 ¾”)

TMUltraCut  TC Parametrium Hysterectomy Scissor
Strongly Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-971-02 23 cm (9”)

TMUltraCut  TC Parametrium Hysterectomy Scissor
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-972-10

SS-972-11

10.5 cm (4 ¼”)

11.5 cm (4 ½”)

TMUltraCut  TC Stevens Tenotomy Scissor
Straight, Blunt/Blunt 

Catalog # Size 

SS-973-10

SS-973-11

10.5 cm (4 ¼”)

11.5 cm (4 ½”)

TMUltraCut  TC Stevens Tenotomy Scissor
Curved, Blunt/Blunt 

Catalog # Size 

SS-974-10

SS-974-11

10.5 cm (4 ¼”)

11.5 cm (4 ½”)

TMUltraCut  TC Stevens Tenotomy Scissor
Straight, Sharp/Sharp  
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Catalog # Size 

SS-975-10

SS-975-11

10.5 cm (4 ¼”)

11.5 cm (4 ½”)

TMUltraCut  TC Stevens Tenotomy Scissor
Curved, Sharp/Sharp  

Iris Scissors

Irisscheren

Tijeras para iridectomía

Ciseaux à iridectomie

Forbici per iridectomia

Catalog # Size 

SS-976-13 13 cm (5”)

TMUltraCut  TC Goldman-Fox Gum Scissor
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-977-13 13 cm (5”)

TMUltraCut  TC Goldman-Fox Gum Scissor
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-978-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

TMUltraCut  TC Iris Scissor
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-978-11 SC 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

TM   XTSCut  Iris ScissorTC
Straight
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Catalog # Size 

SS-979-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

TMUltraCut  TC Iris Scissor
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-979-11 SC 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

TMXTSCut Iris Scissor  TC 
Curved

Iris Scissors

Irisscheren

Tijeras para iridectomía

Ciseaux à iridectomie

Forbici per iridectomia

60
º

45
º

25
º
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TMUltraCut  TC DeBakey Vascular Scissor

Catalog # Size 

SS-981-25

SS-981-45

SS-981-60

19 cm (7 ½”)

18.5 cm (7 ¼”)

18 cm (7”)

SS-981-25, Angled 25º

SS-981-45, Angled 45º

SS-981-60, Angled 60º

60
º

45
º

25
º

Catalog # Size 

SS-983-25

SS-983-45

SS-983-60

23 cm (9”)

23 cm (9”)

22 cm (8 ¾”) SS-983-25, Angled 25º

SS-983-45, Angled 45º

SS-983-60, Angled 60º



Catalog # Size 

SS-985-11 11 cm (4 ½”)

TMUltraCut  TC Iris Scissor
Angled

Catalog # Size 

SS-987-12

SS-987-15

SS-987-18

12.5 cm (5”)

15 cm (6”)

18 cm (7”)

TMUltraCut  TC Ragnell (Kilner) Dissecting Scissor
Curved

Iris Scissors

Irisscheren

Tijeras para iridectomía

Ciseaux à iridectomie

Forbici per iridectomia
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SS-988-16

Catalog # Size 

16 cm (6 ¼”)

TMUltraCut  TC Kelly Dissecting Scissor
Straight

Catalog # Size 

SS-989-16 16 cm (6 ¼”)

TMUltraCut  TC Kelly Dissecting Scissor
Curved

Catalog # Size 

SS-991-12 12.5 cm (5”)

TMUltraCut  TC Universal Wire Cutting Scissor
Angled One Toothed Cutting Edge 



Dissecting Scissors, Gum Scissors

Präparierscheren, Zahnfleischscheren

Tijeras de disección, Tijeras para encías

Ciseaux à dissection, Ciseaux à gencives

Forbici per dissezione, Forbici per gengiva

140

S
C

IS
S

O
R

S
 

SS

Web: www.surtex-instruments.co.uk  E-mail: sales@surtex-instruments.co.uk

Catalog # Size 

SS-995-16 16 cm (6 ¼”)

TMUltraCut  TC Locklin Gum Scissor
Angled, One Toothed Cutting Edge 

Catalog # Size 

SS-993-17 17.5 cm (7”)

TMUltraCut  TC Dean Tonsil Scissor
S Shaped, One Toothed Cutting Edge 

Catalog # Size 

SS-997-16 16 cm (6 ¼”)

TMUltraCut  TC Locklin Gum Scissor
Angled, S Shaped, One Toothed Cutting Edge 

Catalog # Size 

SS-999-18 18 cm (7”)

TMUltraCut  TC Lister Bandage Scissor
Angled




